
 
           

 

GymMark Approved 
Charisma Gymnastics Club 

Have been officially Approved as a 
Safe, Effective, Child Friendly Club 

And have gained the GymMark status 

 

 
 

IMPORTANT GYM DATES 2024 
 
 SPRING Term        RE-OPENS:              DULWICH COLLEGE: Thurs 4th Jan 2024 
                                                                   DULWICH PREP: Sat 6th Jan 2024 

                          LAST CLASSES:     DULWICH COLLEGE: Sat 23rd March 2024  

                                                                   DULWICH PREP: Sat 23rd March 2024  

 SUMMER Term      RE-OPENS:              DULWICH COLLEGE: Thurs 4th April 2024 

                                                                   DULWICH PREP: Sat 13th April 2024 

             LAST CLASSES:     DULWICH COLLEGE: Sat 20th July 2024 

                                                                   DULWICH PREP:  Sat 13th July 2024 
 
 AUTUMN Term       RE-OPENS:    DULWICH COLLEGE: Thurs 29th Aug 2024 
                                                                   DULWICH PREP: Sat 31st Aug 2024 

                                 LAST CLASSES:     DULWICH COLLEGE: Sat 21st December 2024 

                                                                   DULWICH PREP: Sat 21st December 2024 
 
 SPRING Term 2025 RE-OPENS:    DULWICH COLLEGE: Thurs 9th January 2025 
                                                                   DULWICH PREP: Sat 4th Jan January 2025 
 

CLUB EVENTS 
 
Sat 20th  /Sun 21st  JANUARY 2024 - First Club Competition  
(ALL GYMNASTS EXCEPT Happy-Hoppers).    
 
 
Sat 6th/Sun 7th  JULY 2024 - Second Club Competition  
(ALL GYMNASTS EXCEPT Happy-Hoppers).   
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